NORTH END

78209

Ash City - North End Ladies' Rivet Textured
Twill Insulated Jacket

MSRP (A): $167.98
Features

= storm flap with metal snaps at top

and bottom

chin guard

inside placket with brushed tricot

= thermal brushed tricot-lined collar

and pockets

» zip-off thermal hood with
adjustable tab

tabs and metal snaps

centre front autolock zipper

back

coil zipper and rubber toggle

and drop back hem

closure

= lower partially hidden pockets

Product Specifications

stretch storm cuffs with adjustable
chest pocket with contrast reverse
thermal retention shockcord at hood

left sleeve pocket with metal snap

Fabric

= INSULATION: 140 gsm in body; 80

gsm in sleeves, hood and collar
= SHELL: 100% nylon two-tone

mélange twill, 4 0z./yd2/135 gsm
= LINING: 100% polyester mesh with

moisture wicking

Sizes
= XS - 3XL

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

BODY WIDTH

19.5

20.5

215

23 245

26

275

FULL BODY LENGTH

26.88

27.38

28

28.63 | 29.25

29.88

30.5

SLEEVE LENGTH

31.5

32

33

34

35

35.63

36.25

Size Chart

XS S

XL

2XL

3XL

CHEST 31-32 | 33-35

36-38

39-42

43-45

46-49

50-53

3 Available Colors

Carbon Carbon/ Cl
Red

PMS PMS
7540c 7540c

Night

PMS
533c
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