# PRODUCT DETAILS

## NORTH END.

### 78209

# Ash City - North End Ladies' Rivet Textured Twill Insulated Jacket

MSRP (A): \$167.98

#### **Features**

- storm flap with metal snaps at top and bottom
- inside placket with brushed tricot chin guard
- thermal brushed tricot-lined collar and pockets
- centre front autolock zipper
- zip-off thermal hood with back adjustable tab
- stretch storm cuffs with adjustable tabs and metal snaps
- chest pocket with contrast reverse coil zipper and rubber toggle
- thermal retention shockcord at hood and drop back hem
- left sleeve pocket with metal snap closure
- lower partially hidden pockets

#### **Fabric**

- INSULATION: 140 gsm in body; 80 gsm in sleeves, hood and collar
- SHELL: 100% nylon two-tone mélange twill, 4 oz./yd2/135 gsm
- LINING: 100% polyester mesh with moisture wicking

#### Sizes

■ XS - 3XL





SIDE VIE













#### **Product Specifications**

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
BODY WIDTH	19.5	20.5	21.5	23	24.5	26	27.5
FULL BODY LENGTH	26.88	27.38	28	28.63	29.25	29.88	30.5
SLEEVE LENGTH	31.5	32	33	34	35	35.63	36.25

### Size Chart

	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
CHEST	31-32	33-35	36-38	39-42	43-45	46-49	50-53

#### 3 Available Colors

